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      Приложение
       к постановлению администрации 

      города Владимира
     от 27.04.2024 № 952                          

176. Ерофеевский спуск от Судогодского шоссе до Лыбедской магистрали
(км 0+000 – км 1+055)



3



4



5



6



7



8



9



10



11


